
 4-H 586b-W 
 Revised 3/2014 

4-H Honey Judging Score Sheet 
Extracted Honey: 
 

 
  

 
Available Points 

Awarded  
Points 

Container appearance 
 

 15  

Uniformity of color 
 

 5  

Accuracy and uniformity of fill 
 

 10  

Cleanliness of honey: 
 Without foam 
 Without lint 
 Without dirt  
 Without wax 

 10 
10 
5 
5 

30 
 
 
 
 

 

Freedom from crystals 
 

 15  

Density (percentage of moisture/refractor) 
 13.5 – 15.0 
 15.1 – 17.5 
 17.6 – 18.0 
 18.1 – 18.6 
 18.7 and above 

  

14 
15 
14 
12 

Disqualified 
 

15 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Taste: Free from fermentation/burnt flavor 
 

 10  

Total Available 
 

 100 Pts.  

 

COMMENTS: 

  

Name       

Grade/Division/Club: ______________________________ 

Grade 3-5: ____  Grade 6-8: ___ Grade 9 – 12: _____  Placing: ______ 
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